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Agenda 

 
 

1. Welcome & Introduction – John Schneider, DNREC 
                    John.Schneider@state.de.us 

Questions 
 

2. Overview of Projects – Jeff Sturdivant & Brandon Gott, GHD 
                 Jeff.Sturdevant@ghd.com 
                 Brandon.Gott@ghd.com 
 Questions 
 

3. Subaqueous Act Lease & Water Quality Certification – Jim Chaconas, DNREC 
                         James.Chaconas@state.de.us 

Questions 
 

4. Coastal Construction Permit – Jennifer Luoma, DNREC 
                 Jennifer.Luoma@state.de.us  

Questions 
 

5. Wastewater Facilities Construction Permit – Greg Pope, DNREC 
                  Greg.Pope@state.de.us 

Questions 
 

6. Federal Consistency Determination - Amanda Santoni, DNREC 
                 Amanda.Santoni@state.de.us  

Questions 
 

7. NPDES Permit – Tony Hummel, DNREC 
                  Anthony.Hummel@state.de.us  

Questions 
 

8. Open Forum 
  


